
 

CREATED 09/16/2021 Publisher Guide/Content and Curriculum/SDE/1  
 

Publisher Guide 
Contact List 

This contact list is for Publishing Companies with a current curricular materials contract with 
the Idaho State Department of Education. Contracts expire on December 31 of the year 
indicated next to each company name.  

Publishing Company Contact 

AAA (2021) Michael Keesee 

Phone: 800-327-7423 

Email: mkeesee@national.aaa.com  

Accelerate Learning (2025) Meghan Coleman 

Phone: 503-784-2077 

Email: mcoleman@acceleratelearning.com 

Aichell Joseph 

Phone: 281-833-4595 

Email: ajoseph@acceleratelearning.com  

Achieve 3000 (2024) Erin Rush  

Phone: 732-367-5505 

Email: proposal.services@achieve3000.com  

American Center for Credit 
Education (2021) 

Bonnie Spain 

Phone: 888-830-3104   

Email: bspain@acce-online.com  

Amplify Education, Inc. (2025) Bob McCarty 

Phone: 435-655-1731 

Email: rmccarty@amplify.com  

AnsMar Publishers, Inc. (2021) Becky Falasco 

Phone: 208-542-1378  

Email: becky@excelmath.com  

mailto:mkeesee@national.aaa.com
mailto:mcoleman@acceleratelearning.com
mailto:ajoseph@acceleratelearning.com
mailto:bspain@acce-online.com
mailto:rmccarty@amplify.com
mailto:becky@excelmath.com
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Publishing Company Contact 

Battaglia Publishing Company 
(2023) 

Stephen Battaglia 

Phone: 760-772-6117 

Email: mcsymphony5@aol.com  

B.E. Publishing (2026) LaFaith Washington 

Phone: 888-781-6921 ext 325 

Email: lafaith@bepublishing.com  

Bedford, Freeman & Worth 
Publishing (2024) 

Johnna Reitz 

Phone: 206-524-1269 

Email: jreitz@bfwpub.com  

Big Ideas Learning, LLC (2021) Shalini Ignatenkov 

Phone: (800) 543-0487, Ext. 11597 

Email: shalini.ignatenkov@cengage.com 

Chris King 

Phone: (800) 543-0487, Ext. 11571 

Email: chris.king@cengage.com  

BIOZONE (2025) Tony Ivers 

Phone: (855) 935-4555 

Email: tony@thebiozone.com 

Dan Taylor 

Phone: (360) 608-2069 

Email: dan@tayloreducationalmedia.com 

Carnegie Learning (2021) Lynn Harris 

(888) 851-7094, Ext. 413 

lharris@carnegielearning.com 

Emily Simko 

(888) 851-7094, Ext. 172 

esimko@carnegielearning.com  

mailto:mcsymphony5@aol.com
mailto:lafaith@bepublishing.com
mailto:jreitz@bfwpub.com
mailto:shalini.ignatenkov@cengage.com
mailto:chris.king@cengage.com
mailto:tony@thebiozone.com
mailto:dan@tayloreducationalmedia.com
mailto:lharris@carnegielearning.com
mailto:esimko@carnegielearning.com
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Publishing Company Contact 

Carolina Biological Supply 
Company (2025) 

Atiya Merchant  

Phone: (336)263-6930 

Email: atiya.merchant@carolina.com  

CDX Auto (2021) Magi Khoo 

Phone: (415) 610-9887 

Email: mkhoo@cdxauto.com  

Cengage Learning (2026) Will Iverson 

Phone: (435) 214-6960 

Email: wilford.iverson@cengage.com  

Shalini Ignatenkov 

Phone: (800) 543-0487, Ext. 11597 

Email: shalini.ignatenkov@cengage.com  

Chris King 

Phone: (800) 543-0487, Ext. 11571 

Email: chris.king@cengage.com  

CEV Multimedia, Ltd. (2026) Mark Johnson  

Phone: (800) 922-9965  

Email: mark.johnson@cevmultimedia.com  

Children’s Health Market, Inc. 
(2022) 

Barbara Burditt 

Phone: (800) 782-7077 

Email: Barbara@TheGreatBodyShop.net  

Codelicious (2027) Andy Teipen 

Phone: (317) 514-1809 

Email: ateipen@codelicious.com 

Code.org (2025) Jennifer Caprile 

Phone: (208) 342-0207 

Email: jennifer.caprile@idla.k12.id.us  

mailto:atiya.merchant@carolina.com
mailto:mkhoo@cdxauto.com
mailto:wilford.iverson@cengage.com
mailto:shalini.ignatenkov@cengage.com
mailto:chris.king@cengage.com
mailto:mark.johnson@cevmultimedia.com
mailto:Barbara@TheGreatBodyShop.net
mailto:ateipen@codelicious.com
mailto:jennifer.caprile@idla.k12.id.us
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Publishing Company Contact 

CompuScholar (2026) Chris Yust 

Phone: (866) 604-2357 

Email: chris.yust@compuscholar.com 

CPM Educational Program 
(2021) 

Christine Mikles   

Phone: (888) 808-4276  

Email: mikles@cpm.org  

Curriculum Associates (2021) Craig Pritchard 

Phone: (801) 717-0739 

Email: cpritchard@cainc.com  

The Dibble Institute (2026) Kay Reed 

Phone: (510) 812-6238 

Email: kayreed@dibbleinstitute.org 

Discovery Education, Inc. (2025) Sara King  

Phone: (312) 613-1929  

Email: Sara_King@Discovery.com  

Educurious Partners (2025) Jane Chadsey 

Phone: (206) 402-4489 

Email: JChadsey@educurious.org  

eDynamic Learnin (2026) David Reasoner 

Phone: (206) 605-9955 

Email: sales@edynamiclearning.com 

EMC Publishing, LLC (2025) Dan Hunt 

Phone: (208) 596-2389 / (412) 676-6621 

Email: dhunt@carnegielearning.com  

Empowering Writers, LLC (2024) April Dykes 

Phone: (203) 343-5464 

Email: adykes@empoweringwriters.com  

mailto:chris.yust@compuscholar.com
mailto:mikles@cpm.org
mailto:cpritchard@cainc.com
mailto:kayreed@dibbleinstitute.org
mailto:Sara_King@Discovery.com
mailto:JChadsey@educurious.org
mailto:sales@edynamiclearning.com
mailto:dhunt@carnegielearning.com
mailto:adykes@empoweringwriters.com
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Publishing Company Contact 

Explore Learning (2021) James Watson  

Phone: (866) 882-4141, Ext 300 

Email: james.watson@explorelearning.com  

FA Davis (2020) Rosalind Thompson  

Phone: (800-523-4049, Ext. 7700  

Email: rdt@fadavis.com  

FCCLA (2026) Beth Carpenter 

Phone: (703) 476-4900 

Email: bcarpenter@fcclainc.org 

Fitness Foundations Curriculum 
(2022) 

Kristi Lund 

Phone: (208) 989-4596 

Email: fitnessfoundationsllc@gmail.com  

Goodheart-Willcox Company, 
Inc. (2023) 

Gail Worthman 

Phone: (800) 323-0440, Ext 328 

Email: gworthman@g-w.com  

Great Minds (2025) Stephanie Lundin 

Phone: (503) 866-2406 

Email: stephanie.lundin@greatminds.org  

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
Publishing Co. (2026) 

Krislyn Mimnaugh 

Phone: (801) 821-3018 

Email: Krislyn.Mimnaugh@hmhco.com  

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 
Intervention Solutions Group 
(2021) 

Tammy Searles  

Phone: (208) 365-8021 

Email: Tammy.Searles@hmhco.com  

IXL Learning, Inc. (2024) Chad Reisfelt 

Phone: (855) 255-8800 

Email: chadr@ixl.com  

mailto:james.watson@explorelearning.com
mailto:rdt@fadavis.com
mailto:bcarpenter@fcclainc.org
mailto:fitnessfoundationsllc@gmail.com
mailto:gworthman@g-w.com
mailto:stephanie.lundin@greatminds.org
mailto:Krislyn.Mimnaugh@hmhco.com
mailto:Tammy.Searles@hmhco.com
mailto:chadr@ixl.com
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Publishing Company Contact 

JustLearn (2025) Chad Reisfelt 

Phone: (813) 770-9616 

Email: djimo@justlearn.io  

The Lampo Group/Dave Ramsey 
(2020) 

Christy Richardson  

Phone: (888) 227-3223, Ext 5259  

Email: christy.richardson@daveramsey.com  

Learning.com (2024) Jessica Lasher 

Phone: (800) 580-4640 

Email: jlasher@learning.com  

Learning A-Z (2024) Lori Todd 

Phone: (520) 232-5075 

Email: Lori.Todd@learninga-z.com  

Learning A-Z: Science (2025) Bryan Endreson 

Phone: (866) 889-3729, Ext 5107 

Email: bryan.endreson@learninga-z.com  

Learning Without Tears (2024) Kaela Smith 

Phone: (888) 952-4968 

Email: kaela.smith@lwtears.com  

McGraw-Hill Education (2025) Craig Osborne  

Phone: (619) 616-1731 

Email: craig.osborne@mheducation.com  

Nardagani (2024) Lauri Maher 

Phone: (208) 659-8595 

Email: Lmaher930@gmail.com  

Newsela (2025) Will Minerich 

Phone: (206) 245-0778 

Email: will.minerich@newsela.com 

mailto:djimo@justlearn.io
mailto:christy.richardson@daveramsey.com
mailto:jlasher@learning.com
mailto:Lori.Todd@learninga-z.com
mailto:bryan.endreson@learninga-z.com
mailto:kaela.smith@lwtears.com
mailto:craig.osborne@mheducation.com
mailto:Lmaher930@gmail.com
mailto:will.minerich@newsela.com
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Publishing Company Contact 

No More Tears (2021) Jay Erickson  

Phone: (626) 390-6242  

Email: Jay.erickson@hwtears.com  

ORIGO Education (2021) Bruce Irla 

Phone: (360) 990-7700 

Email: b_irla@origomath.com 

PASCO scientific (2025) Raulito Lagrosa  

Phone: (800) 772-8700, Ext. 8361 

Email: sales@pasco.com 

Pearson Education Inc. (2023) Jeff Engelbert 

Phone: (208) 252-0863 

Email: jeff.engelbert@pearson.com  

Project Lead the Way (2025) Andrew Busch  

Phone: (208) 629-7221 

Email: abusch@pltw.org 

Really Great Reading (2024) Scott DeSimone 

Phone: (866) 401-READ (7323)  

Email: info@reallygreatreading.com  

Savvas Learning (2026) 

Formerly Pearson 
Education/Pearson Prentice Hall 

Erich Hoffeld 

Phone: (208) 625-7281 

Email: erich.hoffeld@savvas.com 

SMc Curriculum (2021) Shannon McCaw 

Phone: (800) 708-5259 

Email: mccaws@smccurriculum.com  

Studies Weekly (2023) Shane Wiser 

Phone: (866) 311-8734 

Email: shane.wiser@studiesweekly.com 

mailto:Jay.erickson@hwtears.com
mailto:b_irla@origomath.com
mailto:sales@pasco.com
mailto:jeff.engelbert@pearson.com
mailto:abusch@pltw.org
mailto:info@reallygreatreading.com
mailto:erich.hoffeld@savvas.com
mailto:mccaws@smccurriculum.com
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Publishing Company Contact 

Tanglewood Publishing (2023) Meegan Morgan 

Phone: (812) 877-9488 

Email: meegan@tanglewoodbooks.com  

Vista Higher Learning (2023) Carla Leiva 

Phone: (617) 351-4869 

Email: cleiva@vistahigherlearning.com 

Walch Education (2021) Mary Donlan 

(800) 558-2846, Ext 2544 

Email:  mdonlan@walch.com  

Gail Raymond 

Phone: (800) 341-6094 

Email: graymond@walch.com  

WHHS Education (Sinolingua) 
(2023) 

Xiao Yu 

Phone: (864) 508-2153 

Email: xiaoyu@bellsouth.net  

Zaner-Bloser, Inc. (2024) Christopher Scullin 

Toll Free: (800) 421-3018 

Email: christopher.scullin@zaner-bloser.com  

 

 

For Questions Contact 
Content & Curriculum 
Idaho State Department of Education 
650 W State Street, Boise, ID 83702 
208 332 6800 | www.sde.idaho.gov 
 

mailto:meegan@tanglewoodbooks.com
mailto:cleiva@vistahigherlearning.com
mailto:mdonlan@walch.com
mailto:graymond@walch.com
mailto:xiaoyu@bellsouth.net
mailto:christopher.scullin@zaner-bloser.com



